Replica AEG Arcturus Sword Carbine MOD 1 13.5'' LITE FE
MOD-1-13.5-LITE-FE
SKU Designation French Law MSRP
LE2047
AEG Arcturus Sword Carbine
MOD 1 13.5'' LITE FE
Vente libre 272.00 € incl. tax
Preview:
ARCTURUS Sword® MOD1 Carbine 13.5" AEG LITE FE™ (Enhanced Features) AEG is the latest
offering in the NY series in 2024 with an all-new V2 FE ETU (Programmable Firing Modes, 3rd Burst,
Binary), a 23TPA bonded neodymium motor, and an ARCTURUS-designed stock/magazine cabinet with an
improved polymer. The NY06 series features fully ambidextrous controls and receivers with metal inserts for
strength.
Specifications:
Construction material: Polymer / Aluminum / Steel
Gearbox: Version 2 FE ETU with quick-change spring
Gears: 18:1 gear set
Motor: 23TPA bonded neodymium motor with MIM steel pinion
Magazine: ARCTURUS AR MOD1 M4/M16 30/130 Round Variable Capacity Window EMM
Magazine
Total length: 832-914 mm (32.8-36 in)
Handguard Length: 343 mm (13.5 in)
Inner barrel length : 380 mm (15 in)
Outer barrel length: 377 mm (14.8 in)
Weight: 2205/2370 g (4.9/5.2 lb)
System: Electric gearbox
Battery Type: 7.4V or 11.1V Li-ion/Lipo Deans (not included)
Firing Mode: Semi-Auto / 2nd Burst (Programmable) / 3rd Burst (Programmable) / Binary
(Programmable) / Fully Auto / Safety
Hop-Up: Precision rotating hop-up unit made of ARCTURUS RS™ reinforced polymer
Handguards: CNC machined aluminum with hard anodizing and M-LOK mounts
Receiver: high-strength polymer with molded metal inserts
Stock: Nylon fiber reinforced polymer
Plus de visuels
disponibles
sur le site
Enhanced ARC FE™ MOSFET Features
7-level pre-arming
8-level active braking
5-level trigger sensitivity
5-level trigger reset distance
Algorithm-driven progressive trigger
Adaptive Hair Trigger
Programmable firing mode
Binary with automatic ramp
Low battery protection
Electronic fuse
Box contents:
ARCTURUS AR15 FE™
ARCTURUS AR MOD1 M4/M16 30/130 Rounds Variable Capacity Window EMM Magazine
ABUS folding emergency sights
Flash hider
Deans to Mini-Tamiya Converter
User Manual
Cleaning rod
Patch
Stickers
Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.